2008 AZ State Grade Championships -- 2nd Grade

Plc Code

StJoe
GFCDS
CastHi
Line
Killip
DeGraz
HerMon
Fruch
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Name (Players:Top 3 used)

St. Joseph's, Tucson, Az (3)
Greenfields Country Day School, (3)
Castlehill Country Day School ( (2)
Lineweaver Elementary (K-5), Tu (2)
Killip Elementary, Flagstaff, A (3)
DeGrazia Elementary (K-6), Tucs (4)
Hermosa Montessori, Tucson, AZ (2)
(2)

(
Fruchthendler Elementary (K-5), (2

Score

9.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
55
5.5
4.0
3.5

Solk

36.5
28.5
27.0
28.5
37.0
37.0
18.5
20.0

SBx2

37.0
15.0
28.0
31.0
17.0
15.5
11.0

8.0

Cum

27.0
18.5
18.0
20.0
16.5
17.5
12.0

6.5

Kash

18.0
11.5
12.5
11.0
9.5
10.5
6.0
6.5
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